Information Bulletin

AISEE (All India Scholarship Entrance Examinations) is a national level merit
based scholarship program provided by an organization which is registered
under the Ministry of finance act 1994 is being registered with the central

excise department of India.
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AISEE Rank
1-10,000
10,001-25,000
25,001-35,000
35,001-45,000
45,001-55,000
55,001-65,000
65,001-80,000

€0,001-1,00,000

Scholarship Slab

Private/Government
Engineering(Full Fees)

4 Year
3 Year
2.5 Year
2 Year
1.5 Year
1 Year

1 Semester

Medical
Government{Full Fees)

5 Year
4 Year

3 Year
2 Year
1.5 Year
1 Year

1 Semester

Medical
Private {Full Fees)

4 Year
3.5 Year
3 Year

2 Year
1.5 Year
1 Year

1 Semester

Rewards(Laptop/Tab/Mobile etc)

Cut-Off Marks Decided After the AISEE-2016 Examination and Rank Depends According to Cut-Off Marks









Read Instruction Carefully and Click for Registration:
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ez ALL INDIA SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAMINATION

Online Application AISEE-2016

) 3 B

Basic Information Payment
All details are Mandatory Application / Examination Fee
Payment

Bl IMPORTANTPOINTS TO BE NOTED!!!

Qualification Upload
As Mention in Certificates Required Details &
Photographs

Steps0/4

== |f any query related to the Filling Application Form please mail us: info@aisee.co.in or call us: 080-

50500095 or 0784-8093555

== Take out all your documents for fill convenient to fill form without any error.

»>=> Scan your recent Photograph in. JPEG, .JPG or png format only and file size not exceed 100 KB.

== Scan your signature in. JPEG, .JPG or.png format only and file size not exceed 50 KB.

== Scan Left thumb impression. JPEG, .JPG or.png format only and file size not exceed 50 KB.

== Ready with your Payment details.

== Application Fee INR 1100.00 for All Candidate

== Admission to Online Test will be purely provisional without verification of documents

== |[n Case of multiple registration for same Scholarship, only last registration will be kept valid

== Candidate are advised to visit AISEE website at regular interval for information regarding

examination, results and scholarship process.

== Please ensure to check your junk email folder also for registration related emails.

For More Details, Terms and Conditions, User Manual / Help Guide and Syllabus Click Here!!!

REGISTRATION START
Continue




Complete First step registration and check your email id for your registration no.

Fields Name Instructions

Applying for Choose for which stream you apply Medical or Engineering

Candidate Full Name Full Name as in X Certificate

Email address Please fill correct email id so that you receive registration
no after First step registration

Mobile Number Please fill correct mobile number so that Convenience for
communication

@mﬁﬁwwmrqﬁm

vasz? ALL INDIA SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAMINATION

Online Application AISEE-2016

= B
Basic Information Payment Qualification Upload
All details are Mandatoj Application / Examination Fee As Mention in Certificates Required Details &
Payment Photographs
& Basic Information Steps1/4
Applying For(Select Subject Group):
Engineering <
First Name Last Name / Middle+Last Name
eg. Abhishe eg. Kumar
Email Address
eg. email @mail.com bt
Mobile Number:
eg 9880099020 E

After Click next step Button please check you mail or contact no for registration no

Next 5tep

Click to Proceed




Step two registration: Pay Application Fee via Credit / Debit / ATM Card or
Netbanking with Payment Gateways

@ = = |

@ Basic Informartion Payment Qualification Upload
All details are Mandatory cation # Examination As Mention in Certificates i‘ﬁ, & <
e =
Bl confirm Dertails & Make Payment for Next Step Registration Process: Steps 2 /4 f

E553 725643

Maths

Abhishek Kumar I
Email ID mail.abhishek.mail@gmail.com
Contact NO. B 3050500095 =
Application Fee: T 1100.00 f

Click Here to Pay Your
Application Fee

[0l Agree with Term & Conditions.
[l hereby declare that all statements made in this application are true, Complete 3

sfalse or

=
=
plio the best of my ]
knowledge and belief.l understand that in the event of any information bein

incorrect or ineligibility being detected before or after the examinatig

Payment - | Agree & Make payment!
{via Credit / Debit Card and Net Banking)

Payment Gateways Screenshots

Pay AISEE Application Fee

(@ LIFAVELT TGN Net Banking

‘ Abhishek Kumar

Email Address:

abhishek.akumar@live.com

Phone Number:

‘ 9880099020

Registration No:

‘ AM44991715




Third Step of registration: Please Fill Qualification & Examination Preference

Fields Name \ Instructions

Mother’s Name

Full Mother’s Name as in X Certificate

Father’s Name

Full Father’s Name as in X Certificate

Date of Birth

As mention in X Certificate

Gender Choose Male or Female

Nationality Indian Candidate or Foreign

Address Complete Mailing address where we communicate till the
scholarship process

District / City District / City for address

State / UT State / UT for address

Pincode / Zipcode

Put you correct pincode for better communication

From Where Applying Application
Form

Name of City / Town / village from you fill this form

Choose Medium

Choose Medium of Examination like Hindi or English

First Preference Examination Centre

Choose Examination city 15 Preference you wish

Second Preference Exam Centre

Choose Examination city 2" Preference you wish

Tenth class %

How much % you have got in you 10™ Board Examination

Year of Passing Class X

Which you have passed class X

% of Class XII

How much % you got if passed else leave blank

Year of Passing / Appearing XlI

In which year you passed this exam or appearing for exam

Name of School/ College

Name of School of Class XlI

Name of Board (XIl)

Name of Board from you passed or Appearing for 12t

Appearing in Examination

Name of Competition Examination for which you apply or
plan to Apply like : AIPMT, JEE MAIN etc

Guardian Name

Name of Your Guardian

Guardian Contact No

Mobile Number of Your Guardian

Guardian Occupation

Occupation of Guardian like farmer, Doctor, Engineer etc.

Annual family Income

Annual Family income like 100000, 2000000 etc (in lakh)

Facebook ID Your Facebook Id for free alert or updates regarding
scholarship (optional)
Whatsapp Your Whatsapp no where we add to AISEE and you are

getting real time update about examination and
scholarship







